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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BLUE SKY
Absolut vodka, blue curacao, lychee juice, 
lime juice and syrup

BLOODY MARY
Absolut vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, tabasco sauce, 
fresh lime juice, salt and pepper

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Sierra gold tequila, orange juice and grenadine

MOJITO
Havana rum, fresh mint leaves, fresh lime juice,
simple syrup, soda water and angostura bitters

MANHATTAN
Jack Daniel's Tennessee whiskey, martini rosso and angostura 
bitters

BLACK RUSSIAN
Absolut vodka, kahlúa coffee liqueur

SINGAPORE SLING
Beefeater gin, cherry heering, bénédictine, pineapple juice, lime 
juice, grenadine, soda water and angostura bitters

PIÑA COLADA
Havana rum, pineapple juice, 
coconut milk, fresh lime juice and simple syrup

MARGARITA
Sierra gold, triple sec, lime juice and simple syrup

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut citron vodka, cointreau, fresh lime juice, cranberry juice, 
flamed orange peel

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut vanilia vodka, kahlúa coffee liqueur, espresso

SEX ON THE BEACH 
Absolut vodka, crème de pêche, orange juice, pineapple juice, 
cranberry juice and crème de mûre

MAI TAI
Havana rum, orange curaçao, orgeat syrup, falernum liqueur, 
pineapple juice, lime juice and angostura bitters

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Havana rum, beefeater gin, absolut vodka, 
sierra gold tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice and coca-cola
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400
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450
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BANGKOK BELLINI 

Sparkling wine brut and fresh mango

THAIPIRINHA 

Cachaca rum, brown sugar, kaffir lime 
leaves and fresh limes

B-52

Kahlúa, baileys irish cream, grand marnier

MOCKTAILS

SHERRY & PORT

DRAUGHT BEERS

VIRGIN BLUE SKY

Lychee juice, lime juice and blue syrup

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime juice, syrup, mint and soda

ZIBI

Mango juice, coconut cream, pineapple juice, lime juice
and grenadine

Dow’s Fine Ruby Port Wine, Douro, Portugal 
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry, Jerez, Spain 

Singha, Heineken 
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APERITIFS

Aperol, Italy 
Campari, Italy
Dubonnet, France
Fernet Branca, France
Martini Bianco, Italy 
Martini Rosso, Italy  
Pernod France
Pimm’s No.1 Cup, United Kingdom
Ricard, France
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GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS PITCHER

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI                                                              

Absolut vodka, apricot liqueur, passion fruit, 
passion fruit espuma                                       

Havana rum, fresh lime juice, mint leaves, 
mango purée, rosemary syrup
                                                              

LYCHEE & GINGER MOJITO                                                               

Havana rum, lychee liqueur, mint leaves, 
fresh lime juice, ginger syrup 

450

450

Beefeater gin, campari, berry juice, fresh lime juice                                                                 

MELON DELIGHT                                                              

Beefeater gin, melon liqueur, fresh lime juice, 
coconut nectar

450

450

450
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Singha 
Chang 
Heineken 
Asahi 
Corona 

310
310
350
350
350
350

390

4,300
4,300
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500

6,000

Glenmorangie, The Original 10-year old, Highland 
Singleton of Dufftown 12-year old, Speyside 
The Glenlivet 12-year old, Speyside
Glenfiddich 12-year old, Speyside 
Singleton of Dufftown 15-year old, Speyside 
Glenmorangie, Lasanta 12-year old, Sherry cask finish, 
Highland 
Glenmorangie, The Quinta Ruban 12-year old, Port cask 
finish, Highland 

 

Canadian Club Whisky, Ontario, Canada
Jim Beam Bourbon, Kentucky, United States
Jameson Whisky, Munster, Ireland 
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7, Tennessee, United State 

WHISKY AND WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

BOTTLED BEERS

GLASS BOTTLE

RUM

230
280
280
280
380
380

2,500
2,900
2,900
2,900
5,500
5,500
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280
280
340
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2,500
N/A
N/A
N/A

4,300
4,300
4,300
4,300

BLEND SCOTCH WHISKY
Ballentine’s Finest 
J&B Rare  
Johnnie Walker Red Label 
Chivas Regal 12-year old 
Ballentine’s 12- year old 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Chivas Regal 18-year old
Johnnie Walker Swing 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 
Ballentine’s 21- year old 
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

Sangsom, Thailand 
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico
Captain Morgan Black, Jamaica
Havana Club 3-year old, Cuba
Havana Club 7-Year old, Cuba
  

Olmeca Gold, Southern Los Altos, Lalisco
Sierra Silver, Central Jalisco 
Sierra Gold, Central Jalisco 
Don Julio Reposado, Ciénega, Jalisco 

TEQUILA

Absolut Blue, Sweden 

Absolut Watermelon, Sweden 
Absolut Lime, Sweden 

Absolut Elyx, Sweden 
Ketel One, Netherlands 
Belvedere, Poland 
Grey Goose, France 
Cîroc, France 

VODKA

Beefeater, London, England 
Beafeater 24, London, England 
Tanqueray, Highland, Scotland 
Bombay Sapphire, Hampshire, England 
Hendrick’s, Lowland, Scotland 
Caorunn, Speyside, Scotland 

GIN

Singha soda 620 ml
Coca-Cola 330 ml 
Coca-Cola Zero 330 ml 
Coca-Cola Light 330 ml
Sprite 330 ml
Schweppes Tonic water 330 ml 
Schweppes Ginger ale 330 ml 

Coconut 
Lime
Lychee
Mango
Orange
Pineapple

Americano 
Fresh brewed coffee 
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Iced Coffee 
Iced Tea 
Irish Coffee - Coffee, Sugar, Irish whisky, Kahlúa, whipped cream 
Mexican Coffee - Coffee, tequila, sugar, Kahlúa, whipped cream 
Royal Coffee - Coffee, Cognac, sugar, Kahlúa, whipped cream  

English Breakfast Tea 
Earl Grey Tea 
Green Tea 
Peppermint Tea 

SOFT DRINKS

MINERAL WATER

FRUIT JUICES & COOLERS

COFFEE

TEA
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Baileys Irish Cream, Leinster, Ireland
Bénédictine, Normandy, France
Cointreau, Maine-et-Loire, France
Drambuie, Lowlands, Scotland
Galliano L'Autentico, Tuscany, Italy
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge, Charente, France
Hiram Walker Crème de menthe Blanche, Ontario, Canada
Hiram Walker Sambuca, Ontario, Canada
Kahlúa, Veracruz, Mexico
Luxardo Limoncello di Padua, Veneto, Italy
Luxardo Amaretto di Saschira, Veneto, Italy
Southern Comfort, Louisiana, United States
Tia Maria, Lombardy, Italy
Grand Marnier Cuvée du Centenaire, Charente, France

LIQUEURS

BRANDY

GLASS

Hennessy VSOP Cognac, Charente, France
Martell VSOP Cognac, Charente, France
Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac, Charente, France
Calvados Pays d'Auge, France
Gabriel Boudier Kirsch Eau-de-Vie, Côte-d'Or, France
Gabriel Boudier Poire William Eau-de-Vie, Côte-d'Or, France
L’Alchimista Grappa Gavi dei Gavi, Piemonte, Italy
Martell Cordon Bleu Cognac, Charente, France
Delord XO Armagnac, Bas-Armagnac, Gers, 
Rémy Martin XO Cognac, Charente, France
Hennessy XO Cognac, Charente, France

Eira mineral still water 400 ml              170
Eira mineral still water 700 ml              230
Evian Still Mineral Water 750 ml              250
Perrier Sparkling Mineral Water 330 ml             190
Eira mineral sparkling water 400 ml              210
Eira mineral sparkling water 700 ml              240
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 250 ml            190
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 500 ml            240


